Vinter Nat-O

Startno Navn

Nat-O 5,5km

0 LO Kopp
0 Kent René Simonsen
0 Jess Rasmussen

Sum: 3

Nat-O 4km

Leif B. Nielsen
Susanne Baun

Tage Baun

Carl Malling

Lone Jgrgensen
Jargen Krog

Lene Bejer Damgaard

Sum: 7
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Total antal 10

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Klub
5,525 KM

Nordkredsen
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok

4,075 KM

Herning Orienteringsklub
Horsens Ok

Horsens Ok

Randers Ok

Randers Ok

Silkeborg Ok

Viborg Ok

Startliste pr klubb pr Klasse

Broddingbjerg/Bruunshab 01-12-2018
Starttid Brik

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

30-11-2018 00:36:06

223223
240870
173191

239771
199029
179126
483044

208960

Antall poster 13

Antall poster 9

Side:1



